Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Souter - (1351664) - Beacon SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.34
1:16.70
1:18.20
1:18.82
1:19.45
1:21.80
1:21.91
1:22.81
1:23.32
1:39.42
1:40.30
1:43.56

1:45.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.20
1:15.34
1:16.70
1:19.45
1:18.82
1:22.81
1:23.32
1:21.80
1:21.91

1:39.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
407
384
375
366
336
334
324
318
187
182
165
155

WA Pts

384
430
407
366
375
324
318
336
334
187

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I =m I

Round

H

-

N

Date

11/02/24
11/02/24
04/05/24
25/02/23
25/02/23
27/02/22
27/02/22
24/04/22
24/04/22
23/02/20
23/02/20
05/01/20
24/02/19

Date

04/05/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
25/02/23
25/02/23
24/04/22
24/04/22
27/02/22
27/02/22
23/02/20

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
BWFSC New Year Meet 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley

Venue

High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Club Swam Under

Beacon

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:40.30 182 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Beacon 1
1:43.56 165 F 05/01/20 BWFSC New Year Meet 2020 London Beacon 3
1:45.79 155 H 24/02/19  SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Beacon 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



