Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Souter - (1351664) - Beacon SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.34	430	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:16.70	407	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:18.20	384	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
1:18.82	375	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:19.45	366	F	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:21.80	336	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:21.91	334	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:22.81	324	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:23.32	318	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:39.42	187	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
1:40.30	182	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
1:43.56	165	F	05/01/20	BWFSC New Year Meet 2020	London	Beacon	3
1:45.79	155	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Beacon	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.20	384	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
1:15.34	430	F	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:16.70	407	Н	11/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:19.45	366	F	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:18.82	375	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:22.81	324	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:23.32	318	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:21.80	336	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:21.91	334	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:39.42 right 2024	187 4	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
1:40.30	182	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
1:43.56	165	F	05/01/20	BWFSC New Year Meet 2020	London	Beacon	3
1:45.79	155	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Beacon	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS